B Pace MLR to Samuel P. Taylor 44.7 miles

Leg Dir Type Motes Total
— Left Turn left onto Laurel Ave 0.0
0.1 — Right Turn right onto D 5t 0.2
3.6 1T Straight Continue onto Point Reyes Petaluma Rd 3.8
11.0 t+  Straight Continue onto Platform Bridge Rd 14.8
2.3 — Right  Turn right onto Cross Marin Trail 17.1
0.1 «— Left Turn left to stay on Cross Marin Trail 17.2
22 1 straight g or ParicRd 19.4
0.1 1 Straight Continue onto Cross Marin Trail 19.5
0.8 1 Straight Continue onto Taylor Park Rd 2003
0.3 T  Straight Continue onto Cross Marin Trail 20.5
2.2 +— Left Turn left onto Sir Francis Drake Blvd 22.7
2.6 «— Left Turn left onto Nicasio Valley Rd 25.3
4.3 — Left Keep left to stay on Nicasio Valley Rd 29.6
0.1 — Right Micasio General Store 29.8
3.2 — Right  Turn right onto Point Reyes-Petaluma Rd  33.0
4.3 t Straight Continue onto Red Hill Rd 37.2
3.6 1T Straight Continue onto D 5t/D street Extension 40.9
3.7 «— Left Turn left onto Laurel Ave 44.5
0.1 — Right  Turn right onto B 5t 44,7
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